
FINANCE DURATION DATE FEE DELIVERY

MODE

Financial Regulations and Compliance

Financial Management for the

Non-Finance Expert

Financial Technology and Analytics

Personal Financial Management and 
Maximizing Investment Opportunities

Portfolio Management and Assets and 
Liabilities Management (ALM)

3 Days

2 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

Feb. 11 – 13, 2025

Mar. 18 – 19, 2025

April 2 – 4, 2025

Oct. 14 – 16, 2025

July 2 – 5, 2025

₦375,000

₦350,000

₦575,500.

₦325,000

₦350,000

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

Collective Investment Scheme (CIS) and 
Mutual Funds Management

3 Days May 6 – 8, 2025 ₦350,000 In-Person

LEADERSHIP, MANAGEMENT

AND STRATEGY DURATION DATE FEE DELIVERY


MODE

Sustainable Business Practice Model

Leading during Disruption and

Economic Uncertainties

2 Days

2 Days

Feb 18 – 19, 2025

Feb 25 – 26, 2025

₦350,000

₦429,999

In-Person

In-Person

Scenario Planning

Breaking the Leadership Code

Leading the Generation Z

2 Days

3 Days

2 Days

Feb. 27 – 28, 2025

May 6 – 9, 2025

Mar 11 – 12, 2025

₦449,999

₦550,000

₦395,550

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

2025 EXECUTIVE PROGRAMS

Financing and Managing the Blue Economy 2 Days March 5 - 6, 2025 ₦275,500 In-Person

Ethics & Values in Public and Private 
Organisations

2 Days Mar 12 - 13, 2025 ₦429,999 In-Person

Character-centered Leadership 2 Days July 8 – 9, 2025 ₦375,550 In-Person

Leadership Workshop for Senior Managers 2 Days July 9 - 10, 2025 ₦495,550 In-Person



MARKETING DURATION DATE FEE DELIVERY

MODE

Understanding the Contemporary 
Nigerian Market: The Connection 
between Marketers and Consumers

2 Days
Feb 27 – 28, 2025 
and

July 15 – 16, 2025

₦429,000 In-Person

Certified Enterprise Risk Management 
(ERM)

Certified Governance, Risk Management 
and Compliance (GRC)

Ethics & Compliance Executive Program

Certified Compliance Professional

Risk Management and Business Continuity

ESG and Sustainability Masterclass

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

4 Days

2 Days

3 Days

April 2 – 4, 2025

April 15 – 16, 2025

June 23 – 25, 2025

May 27 – 29, 2025

May 13 – 14, 2025

June 3 – 5, 2025

₦959,256

₦799,380

₦959,256

₦1,279,008

₦475,000

₦959,256

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

RISK MANAGEMENT DURATION DATE FEE DELIVERY

MODE

Certified Governance, Risk Management 
and Compliance (GRC) Professional

3 Days July 22 – 24, 2025 ₦799,380 In-Person

Ethics and Compliance Executive 
Programme

3 Days Oct 21 – 23, 2025 ₦959,256 In-Person

Leading Beyond Limitations

Spanning Strategy into Action

Character-centered Leadership

5 Days

2 Days

2 Days

Sept 22 – 26, 2025

Aug 5 – 9, 2025

Sept 10 – 11, 2025

₦850,000

₦429,000

₦485,000

In-Person

In-Person

In-Person

LEADERSHIP, MANAGEMENT

AND STRATEGY DURATION DATE FEE DELIVERY


MODE

Leadership Mastermind 12 Weeks
Weekly till

September 8, 2025

₦1,500,000 Virtual (TBC)

Visit our website for more details about our executive programs and short courses: www.jhu.edu.ng

Phone: +2342015150401


WhatsApp: +2349016352818


Email: inquiries@jhu.edu.ng


Admission Portal: https://portal.jhu.edu.ng


Executive Education: www.jhu.edu.ng/executive-education


Library: https://library.jhu.edu.ng/


Instagram: @jhuniversity


LinkedIn: James Hope University

For more information or to discuss your options, feel free to reach out to our admissions team:

SME Management and Funding Strategies 2 Days July 9 - 11, 2025 ₦325,000 In-Person

Authentic and Vantage Point Leadership 3 Days Oct 7 – 9, 2025 ₦750,550 In-Person

Certified Energy Risk Management 3 Days May 7 – 10, 2025 ₦1,548,000 In-Person

Unlocking the power of AI for 
business success

2 Days July 9 – 10, 2025 ₦1,427,600 In-Person

https://wa.me/2349016352818
mailto:inquiries@jhu.edu.ng
https://portal.jhu.edu.ng
https://www.jhu.edu.ng/executive-education
https://library.jhu.edu.ng/

