





2025 EXECUTIVE PROGRAMS

FINANCE	DURATION	DATE	FEE	DELIVERY MODE
Financial Regulations and Compliance	3 Days	Feb. 11 – 13, 2025	₩375,000	In-Person
Financial Management for the Non-Finance Expert	2 Days	Mar. 18 – 19, 2025	\ 350,000	In-Person
Financing and Managing the Blue Economy	2 Days	March 5 - 6, 2025	₩275,500	In-Person
Financial Technology and Analytics	3 Days	April 2 – 4, 2025	₩575,500.	In-Person
Collective Investment Scheme (CIS) and Mutual Funds Management	3 Days	May 6 – 8, 2025	\ 350,000	In-Person
Portfolio Management and Assets and Liabilities Management (ALM)	3 Days	July 2 – 5, 2025	₩350,000	In-Person
Personal Financial Management and Maximizing Investment Opportunities	3 Days	Oct. 14 – 16, 2025	₩325,000	In-Person
LEADERSHIP, MANAGEMENT AND STRATEGY	DURATION	DATE	FEE	DELIVERY MODE
Sustainable Business Practice Model	2 Days	Feb 18 – 19, 2025	\ 350,000	In-Person
Leading during Disruption and Economic Uncertainties	2 Days	Feb 25 – 26, 2025	₩ 429,999	In-Person
Scenario Planning	2 Days	Feb. 27 – 28, 2025	₩449,999	In-Person
Leading the Generation Z	2 Days	Mar 11 – 12, 2025	₩395,550	In-Person
Ethics & Values in Public and Private Organisations	2 Days	Mar 12 - 13, 2025	₩429,999	In-Person
Breaking the Leadership Code	3 Days	May 6 – 9, 2025	₩550,000	In-Person
Character-centered Leadership	2 Days	July 8 – 9, 2025	₩375,550	In-Person
Leadership Workshop for Senior Managers	2 Days	July 9 - 10, 2025	₩ 495,550	In-Person

LEADERSHIP, MANAGEMENT AND STRATEGY	DURATION	DATE	FEE	DELIVERY MODE
SME Management and Funding Strategies	2 Days	July 9 - 11, 2025	\ 325,000	In-Person
Leadership Mastermind	12 Weeks	Weekly till September 8, 2025	₩1,500,000	Virtual (TBC)
Spanning Strategy into Action	2 Days	Aug 5 – 9, 2025	₩429,000	In-Person
Character-centered Leadership	2 Days	Sept 10 – 11, 2025	₩485,000	In-Person
Leading Beyond Limitations	5 Days	Sept 22 – 26, 2025	#850,000	In-Person
Authentic and Vantage Point Leadership	3 Days	Oct 7 – 9, 2025	₩750,550	In-Person
MARKETING	DURATION	DATE	FEE	DELIVERY MODE
Understanding the Contemporary Nigerian Market: The Connection between Marketers and Consumers	2 Days	Feb 27 – 28, 2025 and July 15 – 16, 2025	₦429,000	In-Person
RISK MANAGEMENT	DURATION	DATE	FEE	DELIVERY MODE
Certified Enterprise Risk Management (ERM)	3 Days	April 2 – 4, 2025	₩959,256	In-Person
Certified Governance, Risk Management and Compliance (GRC)	3 Days	April 15 – 16, 2025	₩ 799,380	In-Person
Certified Energy Risk Management	3 Days	May 7 – 10, 2025	\1 ,548,000	In-Person
Risk Management and Business Continuity	2 Days	May 13 – 14, 2025	₩ 475,000	In-Person
Certified Compliance Professional	4 Days	May 27 – 29, 2025	₩ 1,279,008	In-Person
ESG and Sustainability Masterclass	3 Days	June 3 – 5, 2025	₩959,256	In-Person
Ethics & Compliance Executive Program	3 Days	June 23 – 25, 2025	₩959,256	In-Person
Unlocking the power of Al for business success	2 Days	July 9 – 10, 2025	\1,427,600	In-Person
Certified Governance, Risk Management and Compliance (GRC) Professional	3 Days	July 22 – 24, 2025	₩ 799,380	In-Person
Ethics and Compliance Executive Programme	3 Days	Oct 21 – 23, 2025	₩ 959,256	In-Person

Visit our website for more details about our executive programs and short courses: www.jhu.edu.ng

For more information or to discuss your options, feel free to reach out to our admissions team:

Phone: +2342015150401 WhatsApp:_+2349016352818 Email: inquiries@jhu.edu.ng Admission Portal: https://portal.jhu.edu.ng Executive Education: www.jhu.edu.ng/executive-education
Library: https://library.jhu.edu.ng/
Instagram: @jhuniversity
LinkedIn: James Hope University